
379.657

291.063

1.018.720

30/06/2002

(E.G.M)

(O.J.D)

Nacional

Semanal

Suplem. Semanal

Si

Economía

464

53%

844.100

5.073,14
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Tirada:

Difusión:

Audiencia:

Sección:

Espacio (Cm_2):

Ocupación (%):

Valor (Ptas.):

Valor (Euros):
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